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Description

201601190000
16950

01/19/2016
08:06:38

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BARBER
DEBORAH B

201601260000
25470

01/26/2016
08:28:59

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY GREEN
BRADLEY A

201601270000
27760

01/27/2016
12:55:09

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY CHANDLER
REBECCA
ELIZABETH

201601280000
29170

01/28/2016
03:18:46

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY RYANS
TAMMY C

201602040000
36640

02/04/2016
11:56:05

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY JOHNSON
DOUGLES

201602110000
44100

02/11/2016
11:40:01

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY PRUITT
DARREN M

201602120000
45940

02/12/2016
11:45:59

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY CHRISTIAN
RAGAN

201602120000
46270

02/12/2016
01:26:05

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY WADE GLENN
D

201602120000
46670

02/12/2016
03:37:37

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HYATT JANET
RENEE

201602160000
49300

02/16/2016
02:05:19

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY VACCA
PAMELA B

201603010000
65090

03/01/2016
01:29:56

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY CUPSTID
TAMMIE

201602240000
57030

02/24/2016
02:43:37

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HARIKA
BARBARA S

201603030000
68200

03/03/2016
12:06:21

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY DAYS
MICHELE
DENISE

201603160000
83630

03/16/2016
08:51:03

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY COMER
AARON

201603160000
83780

03/16/2016
09:31:48

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BERRY KEITH

201603170000
85630

03/17/2016
10:24:06

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY CONNELL
PHYLLIS W

201603100000
77250

03/10/2016
08:47:06

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY LEWIS DANIEL
W

201603110000
79870

03/11/2016
02:51:44

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY DMITRIEV
LEIGH ANN

201603210000
90530

03/21/2016
02:50:40

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY EASTERLING
ROBERT A



201603140000
80610

03/14/2016
11:04:02

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY NORIEGA
ANDREW S

201603230000
92960

03/23/2016
11:23:13

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HAMPTON
DONNA K

201603250000
95250

03/25/2016
08:31:07

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY WEATHERSP
OON RACHEL

201603280000
98440

03/28/2016
11:51:36

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY GENNARI
ERIC

201603290000
99400

03/29/2016
09:13:21

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY AGAN
CASSANDRA

201603310001
02420

03/31/2016
08:57:03

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY WHITED
ANGELIC
MONET

201604180001
27010

04/18/2016
02:35:59

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY KELLY KELLY
PEACE

201604200001
28910

04/20/2016
09:31:29

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY LUCAS
KIMBERLY W

201604120001
20080

04/12/2016
01:12:22

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY WALTERS
TENA L

201604140001
22070

04/14/2016
09:50:49

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY WEAVER
CHRISTOPHE
R

201604140001
22110

04/14/2016
10:00:05

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ROGERS
KIMBERLY


