Searc	h Criteria	Filters Ap	oplied: Par	rty Seq= 1	,0; Date Re	corded	= 2016; Na	me= WES	TERN SU	RETY COM	PANY;
nstrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
01601190000 6950	01/19/2016 08:06:38	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BARBER DEBORAH B						
201601260000 25470	01/26/2016 08:28:59	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	GREEN BRADLEY A						
201601270000 27760	01/27/2016 12:55:09	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	CHANDLER REBECCA ELIZABETH						
201601280000 29170	01/28/2016 03:18:46	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	RYANS TAMMY C						
201602040000 36640	02/04/2016 11:56:05	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	JOHNSON DOUGLES						
201602110000 44100	02/11/2016 11:40:01	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	PRUITT DARREN M						
201602120000 45940	02/12/2016 11:45:59	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	CHRISTIAN RAGAN						
201602120000 46270	02/12/2016 01:26:05	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	WADE GLENN D						
201602120000 46670	02/12/2016 03:37:37	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HYATT JANET RENEE						
201602160000 49300	02/16/2016 02:05:19	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	VACCA PAMELA B						
201603010000 65090	03/01/2016 01:29:56	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	CUPSTID TAMMIE						
201602240000 57030	02/24/2016 02:43:37	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HARIKA BARBARA S						
201603030000 88200	03/03/2016 12:06:21	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	DAYS MICHELE DENISE						
201603160000 33630	03/16/2016 08:51:03	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	COMER AARON						
201603160000 33780	03/16/2016 09:31:48	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BERRY KEITH						
201603170000 35630	03/17/2016 10:24:06	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	CONNELL PHYLLIS W						
201603100000 7250	03/10/2016 08:47:06	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	LEWIS DANIEL W						
201603110000 '9870	03/11/2016 02:51:44	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	DMITRIEV LEIGH ANN						
01603210000 0530	03/21/2016 02:50:40	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	EASTERLING ROBERT A						

201603140000 80610	03/14/2016 11:04:02	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	NORIEGA ANDREW S			
201603230000 92960	03/23/2016 11:23:13	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HAMPTON DONNA K			
201603250000 95250	03/25/2016 08:31:07	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	WEATHERSP OON RACHEL			
201603280000 98440	03/28/2016 11:51:36	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	GENNARI ERIC			
201603290000 99400	03/29/2016 09:13:21	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	AGAN CASSANDRA			
201603310001 02420	03/31/2016 08:57:03	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	WHITED ANGELIC MONET			
201604180001 27010	04/18/2016 02:35:59	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	KELLY KELLY PEACE			
201604200001 28910	04/20/2016 09:31:29	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	LUCAS KIMBERLY W			
201604120001 20080	04/12/2016 01:12:22	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	WALTERS TENA L			
201604140001 22070	04/14/2016 09:50:49	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	WEAVER CHRISTOPHE R			
201604140001 22110	04/14/2016 10:00:05	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	ROGERS KIMBERLY			